Towers – 6 Nos. & Angle Towers - 4 Nos.) 
[Product ID: 500029195] 

5. whether domestic or international Domestic 

6. 
time period by which the order(s)/ 
contract(s) is to be executed 6 Months 

7. broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

19,99,64,841.32 -/- (Rupees Nineteen Crore 
Ninety-Nine Lakhs Sixty-Four Thousand 
Eight Hundred Forty-One and Thirty-Two 
Paise only.) incl. taxes 

8. 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/ 
contract(s)?  If yes, nature of  interest  and 
details thereof 

- 

9. 

Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would